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2. Diepoldsauer Dorf OL 2016

Ergebnis

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016

Ra Vorname Name

Schiler (3)

1 Fabio Ponticelli
2 Eric Meier

3 Luis Meier

Schiuilerinnen (3)

1 Leonie Benz
2 Malin Rohrl
3 Maira Narr

Jugend Knaben (6)

Andrin Sutter
Noel Bertsch
Joschua Schilter
Linus Benz
Thomas Looser
Silas Roéhrl

O WN PP

Jugend Madchen (1)
Mara Rupf

Juniorinnen (3)

1 Stefanie Sutter
2 Nadia Ricklin
3 Laura Altherr
Herren (5)

1 Daniel Raum

2 Markus Weber
3 Andrin Benz
4 Thomas Eugster

Michael Treier

Damen (2)
1 Sabrina Miller
2 Laura Stricker

Senioren +35 (8)

Thomas Miiller
Rolf Wistenhagen
Rainer Muller

Ivo Benz

Reto Sonderegger
Wolfgang Marcher
Urs Manser

NOoO O~ WNPRE

AK Daniel Raum

J

04
07
07

05
07
07

02
01
03
03
03
03

02

98
97
00

82
83
01
89

83

78
70
76
72
76
70
68

82

Ort

St. Margrethen
Berg
Berg

Untereggen
Egnach
Berg

Appenzell
Trogen

St. Gallen
Untereggen
St. Gallen
Fetzisloh

St. Gallen

Appenzell
St. Gallen
Rehetobel

Hochst
Walzenhausen
Untereggen
Reute

Marbach

Ennetaach
Walzenhausen

Ennetaach
St. Gallen
Buchs
Untereggen
Herisau
Steinach
Thal

Hochst

Zeit  Uck.

1.8km O Hm
12:31 0:00
20:16  +7:45
31:42 +19:11

1.8km O Hm
14:41 0:00
22:51 +8:10
24:35  +9:54

2.2km OHm
11:58 0:00
13:45  +1:47
14:23  +2:25
18:21  +6:23
18:57 +6:59
19:11  +7:13

2.2km OHm
Fehlist

2.3km 0 Hm
17:03 0:00
22:50 +5:47
31:32  +14:29

2.8km 0 Hm
18:01 0:00
18:03  +0:02
18:23  +0:22
26:35 +8:34
Fehlst

2.6 km O0Hm
22:37 0:00
28:06 +5:29

2.6 km 0 Hm
15:38 0:00
16:50 +1:12
19:08 +3:30
19:47  +4:09
19:52  +4:14
20:20  +4:42
22:20 +6:42
16:55  +1:17

Laufer/Lauferin 1

18 P

18 P

20P

20P

22 P

26 P

20P

20P

Mi 24.08.2016 19:48

Laufer/Lauferin 2
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Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Seijte 2
Ra Vorname Name J Ort Zeit  uck. Laufer/Lauferin 1 Laufer/Lauferin 2
Seniorinnen +35 (6) 2.3km 0 Hm 22 P
1 Nicole Ricklin 68 St. Gallen 17:26 0:00
2 Rita Deininger 70 St. Gallen 18:23  +0:57
3 Elodie Tassin 73 Steinach 21:03  +3:37
4 Sabine Bonig 69 Achberg 24:59  +7:33
5 Eveline Bichi 73 Herisau 25:53  +8:27
6 Myrtha Schum 76 Herisau 28:36 +11:10
Senioren +50 (7) 2.3km 0 Hm 22 P
1 Martin Stamm 61 St. Gallen 16:17 0:00
2 Robert Furrer 65 St. Gallen 16:31  +0:14
3 Martin Koster 62 St. Margrethen 16:36  +0:19
4 Stefan Bonig 66 Achberg 16:54  +0:37
5 Erwin Walter 62 Altstatten 18:28  +2:11
6 Toni Biichler 62 Herisau 19:35 +3:18
7 Stefanus Bertsch 60 Trogen 23:48 +7:31
Seniorinnen +50 (6) 2.2km OHm 20P
1 Susanne Wenk 64 Huttwilen 16:26 0:00
2 Trix Deuber 65 Buchen bei Staad 20:52 +4:26
3 Jeanette Stamm 62 St. Gallen 22:27 +6:01
4 Judith Brandle 65 St. Gallen 24:05 +7:39
5 Helene Neff 52 Egnach 24:11  +7:45
6 Annelies Burchia 50 Luchingen 34:23 +17:57
Senioren +60 (13) 2.3km 0 Hm 22 P
1 Hans Muggler 50 Oberuzwil 18:30 0:00
2 Martin Meier 48 Berg 19:38  +1:08
3 Felix Engeler 52  Amriswil 20:42  +2:12
4 Walter Sprecher 41 Arbon 21:41 +3:11
5 Thomas Miiller 56 Rheineck 22:33  +4:03
6 Walter Ackermann 40 Egnach 22:43  +4:13
7 Emil Sutter 56 Appenzell 22:58 +4:28
8 Mario Fassler 41 Eggersriet 23:22  +4:52
9 Viktor Schilter 43 St Gallen 23:50 +5:20
10 Heiri Greminger 47 Ottoberg 24:02  +5:32
11 Othmar Buchmann 50 Amriswil 25:09 +6:39

Winfried Fugmann 56 Stockach/D Fehlst
Josef Hutter 45 Diepoldsau Fehlst
Familien (5) 1.8 km 0 Hm 18 P
1 Lucien Pasche 05 Diepoldsau 14:30 0:00 Eric Pasche
2 Erwin Schitz 70 Heerbrugg 14:33  +0:03 Matthias Schitz
3 Brigitte Lang 71 Diepoldsau 21:19  +6:49 Stefan, Sonja, Jonas
4 Isabella Muller 79 Berg 23:12 +8:42

Linus Mattle 08 St. Margrethen Fehlst Mattia + Elina Bettina Mattle



2. Diepoldsauer Dorf OL 2016

Mi 24.08.2016 19:48

Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Seijte 3
Ra Vorname Name J Ort Zeit  uck. Laufer/Lauferin 1 Laufer/Lauferin 2
Plausch kurz (10) 1.6 km OHm 17P
1 Annika Morak 75 Diepoldsau 16:46 0:00 Maria Morak Gabriel Morak
2 Patrizia Gloor 78 Diepoldsau 18:34  +1:48 Lorine, Lielle Tony Frei
3 Jessica Haltinner 97 Altstatten 18:35  +1:49 Nicole + Denise Svenia + Selina
4 Laurin Eugster 06 Widnau 28:37 +11:51 Clemens Eugster
5 Pascal Ehrenbold 75 Diepoldsau 30:41 +13:55 Janik Ehrenbold
6 Ernesto Oehy 45 Diepoldsau 31:18 +14:32 Markus Good Dario Good
7 Heidy Oehy 54 Diepoldsau 31:58 +15:12 Livia Good
8 Andrea Fuchs 98 Diepoldsau 34:23  +17:37
9 Pia Fugmann 58 Stockach/D 36:00 +19:14

Helen Greminger Ottoberg Fehlst
Plausch mittel (10) 20km OHm 17 P
1 Lola Pichel 04 St. Gallen 17:26 0:00 Lena Bosch
2 Rolf Burki 68 St. Gallen 19:26  +2:00 Anna Burki Martina Burki
3 Sandra Rupf 70 St. Gallen 21:05 +3:39
4 Chartier Maketa 01 Issy-les-Moulinea 22:53  +5:27 Marc, Krotaum Esther Schlapfer
5 Ladina Schapper 05 Niederteufen 25:01 +7:35 Saskia Schéapper Yelena Chartier
6 Corinne Krauer 72 St Gallen 26:10 +8:44 Moritz Krauer
7 Leonie Ehrenbold 11 Diepoldsau 28:07 +10:41 Daniela Ehrenbold
8 Rolf Lieberherr 60 St. Gallen 29:03 +11:37
9 Sandra Speck 91 St. Margrethen 32:14 +14:48 Esther Speck
10 Carina Raum 82 Hochst 33:53 +16:27
Plausch lang (15) 2.4 km 0Hm 25P
1 Simon Schmitter 96 Diepoldsau 15:30 0:00
2 Patrick Satteli 93 Thal 17141 +2:11
3 Silvio Schmitter 95 Diepoldsau 18:13  +2:43
4 Ephraim Fritsche 90 Diepoldsau 20:20  +4:50
5 Manuela Lehmann 89 Hinterforst 22:15  +6:45
6 August Waser 54 Altstatten 23:35  +8:05
7 Andrea Rupper 89 Diepoldsau 24:59  +9:29 Sebastian Spirig
8 Leander Hilck 08 Kriessern 27:24 +11:54 Claudia Hilck
9 Patricia Hensch 93 Berneck 29:08 +13:38 Lorena Baumgartner
10 Lea Hammerle 02 Widnau 37:43 +22:13 Leonie Strickler Lara-Joy Schmid
11 Ines Rodriguez 88 St. Gallen 43:03 +27:33
12 Anna Rudomina 85 Arbon 52:52 +37:22
13 Alisha Dorflinger 02 Widnau 1:00:12 +44:42 Alina Caran Blanc
14 Elea Schawalder 02 Widnau 1:19:46 1:04:16 Samira Metzler
Hans Breu 59 Diepoldsau Fehlst Stephan Spirig
OL Sprint (13) 2.6 km OHm 24 P
1 Sven Hellmdller 93 Speicher 15:03 0:00
2 Philipp Haider 76 Feldkirch 16:27 +1:24
3 Cyrill Meier 77 Berg 16:56  +1:53
4 Maja Kunz 68 St. Gallen 18:14  +3:11
5 Isabelle Hellmdiller 62 Speicher 19:30 +4:27
6 Monika Ammann 59 Berneck 19:49  +4:46
7 Mario Ammann 56 Berneck 19:51  +4:48
8 Kilian Imhof 68 Balterswil 20:06  +5:03
9 Ivo Benz 72 Untereggen 21:20 +6:17
10 Sebastian Riegg 98 St. Gallen 23:.08 +8:05
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Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Seite 4
Ra Vorname Name J Ort Zeit  uck. Laufer/Lauferin 1 Laufer/Lauferin 2
OL Sprint (13) 26 km O0Hm 24 P (Forts.)

11 Leonie Benz 05 Untereggen 25:46 +10:43
Linus Benz 03 Untereggen Fehlst
AK Raphael Walter 94 Altstatten Aufg
OL Mittel (7) 3.0km O Hm 27P
1 Christoph Ammann 83 Berneck 21:35 0:00
2 Guillaume Wyrsch 68 Colombier 21:43  +0:08
3 Andrin Benz 01 Untereggen 22:14  +0:39
4 Tobias Zbinden 94 Teufen 23:58 +2:23
5 Rainer Muller 76 Buchs 25:46  +4:11
6 Roland Deininger 68 St. Gallen 27:06 +5:31
7 Dieter Sandmeier 66 Herisau 29:10 +7:35



